Indoor emergency lighting
2
	 Emergency lighting design handbook revision 4  dh_el_rev.4_eng – July 2014	 39
2.9
•	 Easy mounting
•	 Complete range of accessories
•	 Certified family of emergency lights in accordance
to EN 60 598-2-22
•	 ENEC certificate
•	 IP rating IP42 with the ability to upgrade it to IP65
Light Source:
Lamp. 8W fluorescent G5,
2G7 11W, 18W and 24W/2G11
Materials:
Base and reflector
unit in white ABS
Clear polycarbonate diffuser
Operation:
Maintained, Non-Maintained
and Sustain versions
Autonomy from 1h up to 3h
Functional test integrated
into the diffuser
Inhibition and Rest Mode
Autotest, slave and CBS
models available
Ultra Models with lumens
flow up to 350lm
Low consumption in
Maintained operation, with
a power save of 33% of the
nominal output of the lamp
Installation:
Wall and Ceiling Installation kit
for recessed wall and ceiling
Base for quick mounting
(accessory)
Panel, double-sided printed for
reporting security (optional)
Distance view of 30 meters
provides the ability to use
fewer products and less
power consumption per
coverage area of an application
Protection Kit IP65
for outdoor use
Applications:
Schools, universities,
public administration,
commercial environments
Sirios range of emergency lights are low profile, designed and equipped with technical solutions
and accessories for a wide range of applications such as offices, restaurants, hotels, hospitals
and general commercial applications.
The range of accessories includes a recessed base for installation to walls and false ceilings, an
IP65 weatherproof kit an exit sign label as well as a variety of lamp options (8, 2x8, 11, 18, 24W).
121mm336mm
56
m
m
359mm
16
8m
m
Weatherproof base
30m viewing distance
reduces the quantity
of fittings required
and in turn reduces
power consumption
Sirios Exit sign
plexiglassTest Point
Just by pressing
the plastic diffuser
on all Sirios models
you can test the
lamp operation, the
battery and electronic
circuit switching
Recessed Base
Recessed base for
false ceiling and wall
recessed applications
IP65 kit
Retrofit IP65 weather
proof kit provides an
upgrade from IP42
to IP65 installations
357mm
15
9m
m 153mm
358mm
60
m
m
Recessed base
19
2m
m
384mm
361mm
171mm
59
m
m
Sirios
Indoor emergency lighting
2
40	 Emergency lighting design handbook revision 4  dh_el_rev.4_eng – July 2014
Range: Multi
Range: Ultra
Range: Autotest
Sirios2.9
 O-S8	 Sirios Non-Maintained 8W 1h30	 FL8WG5	 85 Lm	 90’	 2,4V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S8-3H	 Sirios Non-Maintained 8W 3h	 FL8WG5	 85 Lm	 180’	 2,4V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S11	 Sirios Non-Maintained 11W 1h30	 FL11W2G7	 180 Lm	 90’	 4,8V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S11-3H	 Sirios Non-Maintained 11W 3h	 FL11W2G7	 180 Lm	 180’	 3,6V-4Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S18	 Sirios Non-Maintained 18W 1h30	 FL18W2G11	 268 Lm	 90’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S18-3H	 Sirios Non-Maintained 18W 3h	 FL18W2G11	 268 Lm	 180’	 4,8V-4Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S24	 Sirios Non-Maintained 24W 1h30	 FL24W2G11	 330 Lm	 90’	 4,8V-2,2Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S24-3H	 Sirios Non-Maintained 24W 3h	 FL24W2G11	 330 Lm	 180’	 6V-4Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S8M	 Sirios Maintained 8W 1h30	 FL8WG5	 85 Lm	 90’	 2,4V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S8M-3H	 Sirios Maintained 8W 3h	 FL8WG5	 85 Lm	 180’	 2,4V-4Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S11M	 Sirios Maintained 11W 1h30	 FL11W2G7	 180 Lm	 90’	 4,8V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S11M-3H	 Sirios Maintained 11W 3h	 FL11W2G7	 180 Lm	 180’	 3,6V-4Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S18M	 Sirios Maintained 18W 1h30	 FL18W2G11	 268 Lm	 90’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S18M-3H	 Sirios Maintained 18W 3h	 FL18W2G11	 268 Lm	 180’	 4,8V-4Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S24M	 Sirios Maintained 24W 1h30	 FL24W2G11	 330 Lm	 90’	 4,8V-2,2Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S24M-3H	 Sirios Maintained 24W 3h	 FL24W2G11	 330 Lm	 180’	 6V-4Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S8S	 Sirios Sustain 8W 1h30	 2 x FL8WG5	 85 Lm	 90’	 2,4V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Sustain
 O-S8S-3H	 Sirios Sustain 8W 3h	 2 x FL8WG5	 85 Lm	 180’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Sustain
 O-S8MAINS	 Sirios Mains 8W	 FL8WG5				    Mains
 O-S11MAINS	 Sirios Mains 11W	 FL11W2G7				    Mains
 O-S18MAINS	 Sirios Mains 18W	 FL18W2G11				    Mains
 O-S24MAINS	 Sirios Mains 24W	 FL24W2G11				    Mains
Order code	 Description
 O-S8U	 Sirios Non-Maintained 8W 1h	 FL8WG5	 230 Lm	 60’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S8U-PLUS	 Sirios Non-Maintained 8W 1h	 FL8WG5	 320 Lm	 60’	 3,6V-4Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S8U-3H	 Sirios Non-Maintained 8W 3h	 FL8WG5	 210 Lm	 180’	 6V-4Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S11U	 Sirios Non-Maintained 11W 1h	 FL11W2G7	 350 Lm	 60’	 3,6V-4Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S8MU	 Sirios Maintained 8W 1h	 FL8WG5	 230 Lm	 60’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S8MU-PLUS	 Sirios Maintained 8W 1h	 FL8WG5	 320 Lm	 60’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S8MU-3H	 Sirios Maintained 8W 3h	 FL8WG5	 210 Lm	 180’	 3,6V-4Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S11MU	 Sirios Maintained 11W 1h	 FL11W2G7	 350 Lm	 60’	 6V-4Ah NiCd	 Maintained
Order code	 Description
 O-S8-AT	 Non-Maintained Sirios 8W Autotest 1h	 FL8WG5	 200 Lm	 60’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S8-AT-3H	 Non-Maintained Sirios 8W Autotest 3h	 FL8WG5	 100 Lm	 180’	 3,6V-4Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S11-AT	 Non-Maintained Sirios 11W Autotest 1h	 FL11W2G7	 220 Lm	 60’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S11AT-3H	 Non-Maintained Sirios 11W Autotest 3h	 FL11W2G7	 110 Lm	 180’	 3,6V-4Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S18-AT	 Non-Maintained Sirios 18W Autotest 1h	 FL18W2G11	 230 Lm	 60’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S18-AT-3H	 Non-Maintained Sirios 18W Autotest 3h	 FL18W2G11	 120 Lm	 180’	 3,6V-4Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S24-AT	 Non-Maintained Sirios 24W Autotest 1h	 FL24W2G11	 330 Lm	 60’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S24-AT-3H	 Non-Maintained Sirios 24W Autotest 3h	 FL24W2G11	 330 Lm	 180’	 6V-4Ah NiCd	 Non-Maintained
 O-S8M-AT	 Maintained Sirios 8W Autotest 1h	 FL8WG5	 200 Lm	 60’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S8M-AT-3H	 Maintained Sirios 8W Autotest 3h	 FL8WG5	 100 Lm	 180’	 3,6V-4Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S11M-AT	 Maintained Sirios 11W Autotest 1h	 FL11W2G7	 220 Lm	 60’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S11M-AT-3H	 Maintained Sirios 11W Autotest 3h	 FL11W2G7	 110 Lm	 180’	 3,6V-4Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S18M-AT	 Maintained Sirios 18W Autotest 1h	 FL18W2G11	 230 Lm	 60’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S18M-AT-3H	 Maintained Sirios 18W Autotest 3h	 FL18W2G11	 120 Lm	 180’	 3,6V-4Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S24M-AT	 Maintained Sirios 24W Autotest 1h	 FL24W2G11	 330 Lm	 60’	 6V-1,7Ah NiCd	 Maintained
 O-S24M-AT-3H	 Maintained Sirios 24W Autotest 3h	 FL24W2G11	 330 Lm	 180’	 6V-4Ah NiCd	 Maintained
Order code	 Description
Indoor emergency lighting
2
	 Emergency lighting design handbook revision 4  dh_el_rev.4_eng – July 2014	 41
Sirios wall mount base for fast installation
O-S-WB
50
100
150
250
O-S8U-PLUS
50
100
150
250
O-S24
50
100
150
250
O-S8
Sirios 2.9
O-S24
Model              Height (m)	         Distance for 1 Lux		     Distance for 0,5 Lux
O-S8U-PLUS
Model              Height (m)	         Distance for 1 Lux		     Distance for 0,5 Lux
O-S8
Model              Height (m)	         Distance for 1 Lux		     Distance for 0,5 Lux
Accessories
Order code	 Description
 O-S-WB	 Wall mounting base
 O-S-RB	 Recessed base
 O-S-IP	 Weatherproof base
 171-000-032	 Vertical metal base (O-MP41)
 171-000-035	 Horizontal metal base (O-PU41)
 O-S-LGD100	 Exit sign Left ISO format
 O-S-LGD200	 Exit sign Right ISO format
 O-S-LGD300	 Exit sign Down ISO format